
B E V E R A G E  M E N U

Weekdays from 12pm – 10pm

Weekends from 10am - 10pm

Last orders at 9.30pm. Available during public holidays.

B O + C O  H O U R

I S  E V E R Y  H O U R !
�

All  Day Happy Hour Specia l s

Heineken
1 for RM 23 | 3 for RM 60

Tiger
1 for RM 22 | 3 for RM 60

Guinness Stout
1 for RM 23 | 3 for RM 60

House Wine
3 for RM 80

*Check with our friendly staff on the
availability of draught, bottled beer and wines

H O T

Espresso (Single / Double)
Piccolo Latte
Americano / Long Black
Macchiato
Cappuccino / Latte / Flat White
Mocha 
Chocolate (Guanaja)

10
12
12
12
14
17
17

C O L D

Iced Americano / Long Black
Iced Cappuccino / Latte 
Affogato 
Iced Mocha 
Iced Chocolate (Guanaja)      

15
16
18
18
20

Alternative Oat Milk - 3
Extra Shot - 5

C O F F E E  

&  C H O C O L A T E
�

Matcha / Hojicha Latte 
Iced Matcha / Hojicha Latte 

16
18

Alternative Oat Milk - 3

T E A
�

E X Q U I S I T E  S E L E C T I O N S  
B Y  T E A  D R O P

English Breakfast 
Earl Grey 
Chamomile Blossom
Sencha  Green
Oolong Kiwi Berry

13
13
13
13
13

Iced Lemon Lime Tea 2513

Fresh Coconut 
Lime Juice
Lemon Juice

14
16
16

Freshly Squeezed (max of 2 choices)
Orange / Apple / Carrot / Watermelon 

16

J U I C E S
�

Ice-Blended Juice 
Watermelon Lychee Mint / Peach & Lime

19

Root Beer Floats
Chocolate Supreme Milkshake
Berry Milkshake
Mango Milkshake 
Banana Crumble Milkshake

22
28
28
28
28

M I L K S H A K E  

&  F L O A T S
�

Assam Boi Mojito
Mint Lemonade  
Roselle Fizz
Sparkling Rambutan
Rosemarino Ale 

19
19
19
19
19

Upgrade to Carafe - 35

H O U S E - M A D E  

S O D A S
�

B O T T L E D  W A T E R

Spritzer Mineral Water 
Acqua Panna (750ml) 
San Pellegrino (750ml) 

5
23
23

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / A&W  
Soda / Tonic / Ginger Ale

9

B O T T L E D  D R I N K S  

&  S O D A
�

Wine corkage - RM50 nett per bottle
Hard liquor corkage - RM100 nett per bottle

All prices are quoted in nett Malaysian Ringgit (MYR), 

including 6% Sales & Service Tax (SST).

G L A S S C A R A F E



B O + C O  C O C K T A I L S
�

B Y  T H E  G L A S S

Yuzu Mojito 38

White rum, yuzu fruit mix, mint leaf, 

lime juice

Galangal Blaze 38

Whisky, galangal-mace-chili syrup, soda

Bunga Bliss 38

Gin, daun kesum, bunga kantan syrup, 

lime, tonic

Bee’s Nest 38

Tequila, triple sec, basil-honey syrup,   

calamansi, jasmine tea

Tipple by Tea 40

Gold rum, chamomile infused gin, yuzu juice

Kopi Kick 40

Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, lemon, 

lemongrass syrup

Classic Cocktail 38

(Classic Mojito, Martini, Long Island, 

Margarita)

B Y  T H E  C A R A F E

Hugo Spritz 78

Originated from North Italy, a refreshing 

summer drink with elderflower and 

white wine

Watermelon Peach Fizz 98

Great for the warm weather, peach and 

watermelon combined with gin & triple sec, 

topped up with soda

Boco Feast 98

A feast of flavours! Infusion of delicate fruits, 

herbs with cognac and wine into 

one favourite drink

W I N E
�

H O U S E  P O U R G L A S S B O T T L E

White – Marlborough Sun  Sauvignon Blanc | Medium Bodied

Red – Trapiche Oak Cask  Malbec | Full Bodied

30
30

128
128

Calabria Richland, Riverina, Australia  Moscato | Light Bodied

Santa Julia Organica, Mendoza, Argentina  Chardonnay | Full Bodied

Inviniti by Lawson’s, New Zealand  Sauvignon Blanc | Medium Bodied 
Vigneti Del Sole Delle Venezie DOC, Veneto, Italy  Pinot Grigio | Medium Bodied

Selbach Oster Zeltinger Himmelreich, Germany  Riesling | Light Bodied  

158
165
178
188
208

W H I T E

Ciello Rosso, Sicily, Italy  Nero d Aviola | Medium Bodied

Vigneti Del Sole Rosso Veneto, Italy  Merlot, Corvina and Crotina | Medium Bodied

Santa Julia El Burro Organic, Mendoza, Argentina  Malbec | Full Bodied

Aussieres Selection Red, Corbieres, France  Syrah, Marselan, Merlot, Autres | Full Bodied

Domaine De Brau No. 1 Regain, France  Pinot Noir | Light to Medium Bodied 

25
25

148
158
168
178
208

R E D

Delas Saint-Esprit Côtes du Rhône, France  Grenache

Chateau Miraval, Provence, France  Cinsault, Grenache, Rolle, Syrah   

169
188

R O S É

Montelvini Collezione Promosso, Veneto, Italy  Glera, Spumante, Chardonnay

Marques De Caceres Cava Brut, Catalunya, Spain  Xarello, Macabeo, Parellada 

229
288

S P A R K L I N G

L I Q U O R
� G L A S S B O T T L E

23
23
24
26
28
28
32
35
42

Smirnoff Red
Jose Cuervo Gold
Gordon’s Gin
Jameson Whiskey
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum
Tanqueray Gin
Suntory Kakubin
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs
Hennessy VSOP

330
360
360
400
360
380
455
540
680

Wine corkage - RM50 nett per bottle
Hard liquor corkage - RM100 nett per bottle

All prices are quoted in nett Malaysian Ringgit (MYR), 

including 6% Sales & Service Tax (SST).


